PROVON

A Guide to Driving Hand Hygiene Compliance
in Your Ambulatory Surgery Center,
from GOJO, the inventors of PURELL®

The PURELL and PROVON brands are part of a complete line of

* -
gentle and effective hand hygiene products from GOJO Industries. GOJO
For more information, call 800-321-9647, visit healthcare.GOJO.com ®

or email healthcare@gojo.com
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PURELL®
Waterless
Surgical Scrub

PROVON®
Antimicrobial Skin
Cleaner with 2%
Chlorhexidine
Gluconate

PURELL

Instant Hand
Sanitizer Skin
Nourishing Foam

PURELL

Green Certified
Instant Hand
Sanitizer Foam

PURELL Instant
Hand Sanitizer
Foam

Recommended Skin Care Formulary

for Ambulatory Surgery Centers

PURELL® Waterless Surgical Scrub is designed to meet
and exceed FDA surgical scrub requirements* without
the addition of harsh ingredients that can cause skin
damage. Our advanced alcohol formulation provides
the instant germ kill AND persistent activity critical to
the surgical environment. Further, our skin conditioners
help to keep your surgical staff’s skin feeling smoother
and healthier.
It requires only two applications and dries quickly.
- Compatible with latex, neoprene, and
polyisoprene gloves
« Includes five skin conditioners that help maintain
healthy skin
*FDA Tentative Final Monograph June 1994

Highly efficacious hand cleanser for high acuity patient

units. Contains Chlorhexidine Gluconate 2% - a broad

spectrum antimicrobial agent that kills pathogenic

Gram-positive and Gram-negative bacteria.

« Mild formula with rich lather and gentle fragrance
helps maintain the skin's natural oils and moisture

- (an be used as a water-aided Surgical Scrub

Non-aerosol, alcohol-based foam sanitizer with the
exclusive DERMAGLYCERIN SYSTEM™. Clinically proven
to improve healthcare worker skin hydration in 14 days."
A synergistic moisturizing blend with broad-spectrum
antimicrobial efficacy.
- Contains seven moisturizers for optimal

skin conditioning
- Fragrance-free, dye-free
- Compatible with latex, nitrile and vinyl gloves

and CHG
« Meets CDC and APIC recommendations

This product meets the EcoLogo™ environmental
standard for instant hand antiseptics based on its
use of less intrusive raw materials, a reduction of
environmental hazards, and an increase of product
recyclability.

« Helps condition skin with a natural moisturizer

« USDA BioPreferred product

« Made with 100% naturally renewable ethanol

The power of PURELL, America's #1 instant hand
sanitizer, in a non-aerosol foaming formula. Kills
99.99% of most common germs that may cause illness.
« Thick, rich foam formula stays on your hand

- Patent-pending

« Free of fluorinated chemicals

- Contains moisturizers to help keep skin hydrated

5485-04
2785-12
2781-06
2782-06
6180-06

5306-04
5304-03
4104-12
2845-12
5172-06
4298-06
6180-06

5398-02
5198-03
5798-04

5391-02
5191-03
5791-04

5392-02
5192-03
5792-04

TEX™ 1200 mL Refill Healthcare
TFX Dispenser Workers
TFX Wall Spacer

TEX Surgical Sink Bracket

PROVON Nail Cleaners

TFX 1200 mL Refill Healthcare
FMX™ 1200mL Refill Workers
32fl oz Bottle

TFX 1200 mL Dispenser

FMX™ 1200 mL Dispenser

320z Foot Pump

PROVON Nail Cleaners

TFX 1200 mL Refill Healthcare
FMX 1200 mL Refill Workers,
535 mL Counter Top Patients,
Pump Bottle Visitors
TFX 1200 mL Refill Healthcare
FMX 1200mL Refill Workers,
535 mL Counter Top Patients,
Pump Bottle Visitors
TFX 1200 mL Refill Healthcare
FMX 1200 mL Refill Workers,
535 mL Counter Top Patients,
Pump Bottle Visitors

Scrub-in Area

Scrub-in Area,
Patient Rooms,
Restrooms

Corridors, ORs,
Patient Rooms,
Admission,

Nurses Stations,
Restrooms,
Anesthesia Cart,
Computer Stations,
Wall Mounts

Corridors, ORs,
Patient Rooms,
Admission,

Nurses Stations,
Restrooms,
Anesthesia Cart,
Computer Stations,
Wall Mounts

Corridors, ORs,
Patient Rooms,
Admission,
Restrooms,
Anesthesia Cart,
Computer Stations,
Wall Mounts
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PURELL®
Green Certified Instant
Hand Sanitizer

PURELL

Instant Hand Sanitizer
with DERMAGLYCERIN
SYSTEM™

PURELL
Instant Hand Sanitizer

PROVON®

Medicated Foam Hand-
wash with Advanced
Moisturizers and
Triclosan

PROVON
Foaming
Medicated
Handwash with
Moisturizers
and Triclosan

PROVON
Foam Handwash with
Advanced Moisturizers

PROVON
Foaming Handwash
with Moisturizers

Recommended Skin Care Formulary

for Ambulatory Surgery Centers

This product meets the EcoLogo™ environmental
standard for instant hand antiseptics based on
its use of less intrusive raw materials, a reduc-
tion of environmental hazards, and an increase
of product recyclability.

« Helps condition skin with a natural moisturizer
« USDA BioPreferred product

+ Made with 100% naturally renewable ethanol

Breakthrough hand sanitizer formula that

combines the broad spectrum efficacy of PURELL

with high-performance moisturizing.

« Clinically proven to improve skin condition in
14 days?

« CHG, latex, nitrile and vinyl compatible

America’s #1 instant hand sanitizer. Kills 99.99%

of most common germs that may cause illness.

« Works in as little as 15 seconds

« No water or towels needed.

« Specially formulated with moisturizers to leave
hands feeling soft and refreshed

Triclosan-based handwash with broad-spectrum

antimicrobial efficacy.

« Meets Healthcare Personnel Handwash
protocol.

- Fragrance-free, dye-free, formulated with
enhanced skin moisturizers

Highly efficacious antimicrobial formula, which
kills most common germs that may cause
disease.

- Contains 0.3% triclosan

« Light floral fragrance

Ultra mild foam soap formula combines

rich, luxurious lather with advanced skin
moisturizers. A general-purpose, extremely mild
handwashing formula.

« Gentle on skin

« Pleasant, cranberry fragrance

High-quality, luxurious foaming hand soap
formulated with moisturizers and conditioners.
« General-purpose, mild formula

« Cranberry fragrance

5491-02
5091-03
3691-12

5451-04
9646-12

5456-04
9659-12

5457-04
9639-12

5388-02

5288-02
5188-03
5788-04

5385-02

5285-02
5185-03
5785-04

TFX™ 1200 mL Refill
FMX™ 1200 mL Refill
12 fl oz Pump Bottle

TFX 1200 mL
12 fl oz Pump Bottle

Original TFX 1200 mL
Original 12l oz
Pump Bottle

Aloe TFX 1200 mL
Aloe 12 fl 0z Pump
Bottle

TFX 1200 mL Refill

FMX-20 2000 mL Refill
FMX-12 1250 mL Refill
535 mL Counter Top
Pump Bottle

TFX 1200 mL Refill

FMX-20 2000 mL Refill
FMX-12 1250 mL Refill
535 mL Counter Top
Pump Bottle

Healthcare Workers,
Patients, Visitors

Healthcare Workers,
Patients, Visitors

Healthcare Workers,
Patients, Visitors

Healthcare Workers,
Patients, Visitors

Healthcare Workers,
Patients, Visitors

Healthcare Workers,
Patients, Visitors

Healthcare Workers,
Patients, Visitors

Corridors, ORs,
Patient Rooms,
Admission,

Nurses Stations,
Restrooms,
Anesthesia Cart,
Computer Stations

Corridors, ORs,
Patient Rooms,
Admission,

Nurses Stations,
Restrooms,
Anesthesia Cart,
Computer Stations

Corridors, ORs,
Patient Rooms,
Admission,

Nurses Stations,
Restrooms,
Anesthesia Cart,
Computer Stations

Restrooms,
Patient Rooms,
Scrub-in Areas

Restrooms,
Patient Rooms,
Scrub-in Areas

Restrooms,
Patient Rooms,

Restrooms,
Patient Rooms,
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PURELL®
Alcohol
Formulation
Sanitizing Wipes
PROVON®
Moisturizing
Hand & Body
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G0JO Clean
Hands

Recommended Skin Care Formulary

for Ambulatory Surgery Centers

The power of PURELL in a durable, textured wipe. Available in both
an 80 and 175 count canister, America’s #1 instant hand sanitizer is
now available in the cleaning power of a wipe. This fragrance free,
dye free, 62% Alcohol formulation sanitizing wipe kills 99.99% of
most common germs that may cause illness. The wipe is a non-
linting, durable, textured nonwoven and does not leave residue or
make hands feel sticky. Wall mounting brackets are also available for
the canister.

A deep-conditioning moisturizer specially formulated to condition
dry, irritated skin. Helps prevent skin from drying and cracking. Does
not adversely affect the integrity of latex gloves or the efficacy of
CHG. Rubs in quickly. Low potential for skin irritation and allergic
reaction; suitable for caregivers, patients, and staff . Contains high
concentration of petrolatum and glycerin. Water-based. Non greasy.
Dermatologist-tested. Lightly scented.

PURELL or PROVON Touch-free, trouble-free hand hygiene takes
compliance to a whole new level. Hand hygiene compliance
increased by 20.8% in one study.* Reduces contact contamination.
No drip or splash performance. ADA compliant; UL listed.

PROVON and PURELL manual dispensers. Hold large, sanitary-sealed
refills. Features skylight with an extra-large site window. Optional
key lock included. ADA compliant for one hand push operation.
Optional key lock included.

The ideal solution to engage your community in the fight against
infections. This wellness center demonstrates your commitment to
community well-being with PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer in a touch
free dispenser, tissues, masks and awareness building signage.

(All parts sold separately.)

STANDS

PURELL TFX Floor Stand

DISPENSER

PURELL TFX Touch-free Dispenser

REFILLS

PURELL Green Certified Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam
PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer Skin Nourishing Foam
PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam

PURELL Green Certified Instant Hand Sanitizer
PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer with DERMAGLYCERIN SYSTEM™
PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer

PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer with Aloe

An online, paced intervention program based on self-awareness,
individual goal setting and adult learning principles leading to
improved hand hygiene behavior that is consistent with the CDC
Hand Hygiene Guidelines for Healthcare Workers .

www.CleanHands.com

1. Clinical field evaluation #1, (February 11, 2008 to March 21, 2008), G0JO Industries, Inc. Study ID 2008-01-F10176. Clinical field evaluation #2, (October 9, 2007 to October 11, 2007), RCTS Study ID 2301.
2. Clinical field evaluation, (2/9/05 - 3/9/05), Study 1D 2005-01-F10103. Data on file. G0JO Industries, Inc.

3. Larson EL, Albrecht S, 0'Keefe M. Hand hygiene behavior in a pediatric emergency department and a pediatric intensive care unit: comparison of use of 2 dispenser systems. AM J Crit Care. 2005 Jul;14: 304-11; quiz 312.

9030-12
9031-06
6001-06

9014-01

2533-04

2720-12

2745-12

5120-06
5160-06

5260-06

2424-DS

2720-12

5391-02
5398-02
5392-02
5491-04
5451-04
5456-04
5457-04

80 ct. Canister Patients, Admission

175 ct. Canister Visitors Areas,

Wall Bracket for Patient rooms:
80 ct. Canister Bed side tables

Wall Bracket for
175 ct. Canister

NXT® 1000 mL Healthcare Corridors,
Refill Workers Patient Rooms

PURELLTFX
Touch Free
PROVON TFX
Touch Free

PURELL FMX-12™
PROVON FMX-12
- 1200 mL Refills
PROVON FMX-20™
- 2000 mL Refills

Visitors, Entrances,
Patients, Lobbies,
Healthcare (afeteria
Workers

Healthcare

Workers

©2010. GOJO Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
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