



A Guide to Driving Hand Hygiene Compliance in Your Ambulatory Surgery Center, from GOJO, the inventors of PURELL®







Recommended Skin Care Formulary for Ambulatory Surgery Centers

	IMAGE	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PART #	SIZE	RECOMMENDED USER	LOCATION
SURGICAL SCRUB For all surgical procedures		PURELL® Waterless Surgical Scrub	PURELL® Waterless Surgical Scrub is designed to meet and exceed FDA surgical scrub requirements* without the addition of harsh ingredients that can cause skin damage. Our advanced alcohol formulation provides the instant germ kill AND persistent activity critical to the surgical environment. Further, our skin conditioners help to keep your surgical staff's skin feeling smoother and healthier. It requires only two applications and dries quickly. Compatible with latex, neoprene, and polyisoprene gloves Includes five skin conditioners that help maintain healthy skin *FDA Tentative Final Monograph June 1994	5485-04 2785-12 2781-06 2782-06 6180-06	TFX™ 1200 mL Refill TFX Dispenser TFX Wall Spacer TFX Surgical Sink Bracket PROVON Nail Cleaners	Healthcare Workers	Scrub-in Area
	Thooy is	PROVON® Antimicrobial Skin Cleaner with 2% Chlorhexidine Gluconate	Highly efficacious hand cleanser for high acuity patient units. Contains Chlorhexidine Gluconate 2% - a broad spectrum antimicrobial agent that kills pathogenic Gram-positive and Gram-negative bacteria. • Mild formula with rich lather and gentle fragrance helps maintain the skin's natural oils and moisture • Can be used as a water-aided Surgical Scrub	5306-04 5304-03 4104-12 2845-12 5172-06 4298-06 6180-06	TFX 1200 mL Refill FMX™ 1200mL Refill 32 fl oz Bottle TFX 1200 mL Dispenser FMX™ 1200 mL Dispenser 32oz Foot Pump PROVON Nail Cleaners	Healthcare Workers	Scrub-in Area, Patient Rooms, Restrooms
INSTANT HAND SANITIZER - FOAM PRODUCTS For non-surgical applications		PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer Skin Nourishing Foam	Non-aerosol, alcohol-based foam sanitizer with the exclusive DERMAGLYCERIN SYSTEM™. Clinically proven to improve healthcare worker skin hydration in 14 days.¹ A synergistic moisturizing blend with broad-spectrum antimicrobial efficacy. • Contains seven moisturizers for optimal skin conditioning • Fragrance-free, dye-free • Compatible with latex, nitrile and vinyl gloves and CHG • Meets CDC and APIC recommendations	5398-02 5198-03 5798-04	TFX 1200 mL Refill FMX 1200 mL Refill 535 mL Counter Top Pump Bottle	Healthcare Workers, Patients, Visitors	Corridors, ORs, Patient Rooms, Admission, Nurses Stations, Restrooms, Anesthesia Cart, Computer Stations, Wall Mounts
		PURELL Green Certified Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam	This product meets the EcoLogo™ environmental standard for instant hand antiseptics based on its use of less intrusive raw materials, a reduction of environmental hazards, and an increase of product recyclability. Helps condition skin with a natural moisturizer USDA BioPreferred product Made with 100% naturally renewable ethanol	5391-02 5191-03 5791-04	TFX 1200 mL Refill FMX 1200mL Refill 535 mL Counter Top Pump Bottle	Healthcare Workers, Patients, Visitors	Corridors, ORs, Patient Rooms, Admission, Nurses Stations, Restrooms, Anesthesia Cart, Computer Stations, Wall Mounts
		PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam	The power of PURELL, America's #1 instant hand sanitizer, in a non-aerosol foaming formula. Kills 99.99% of most common germs that may cause illness. • Thick, rich foam formula stays on your hand • Patent-pending • Free of fluorinated chemicals • Contains moisturizers to help keep skin hydrated	5392-02 5192-03 5792-04	TFX 1200 mL Refill FMX 1200 mL Refill 535 mL Counter Top Pump Bottle	Healthcare Workers, Patients, Visitors	Corridors, ORs, Patient Rooms, Admission, Restrooms, Anesthesia Cart, Computer Stations, Wall Mounts





Recommended Skin Care Formulary for Ambulatory Surgery Centers

		IMAGE	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PART#	SIZE	RECOMMENDED USER	LOCATION
INSTANT HAND SANITIZER - GEL PRODUCTS			PURELL® Green Certified Instant Hand Sanitizer	This product meets the EcoLogo™ environmental standard for instant hand antiseptics based on its use of less intrusive raw materials, a reduction of environmental hazards, and an increase of product recyclability. Helps condition skin with a natural moisturizer USDA BioPreferred product Made with 100% naturally renewable ethanol	5491-02 5091-03 3691-12	TFX™ 1200 mL Refill FMX™ 1200 mL Refill 12 fl oz Pump Bottle	Healthcare Workers, Patients, Visitors	Corridors, ORs, Patient Rooms, Admission, Nurses Stations, Restrooms, Anesthesia Cart, Computer Stations
			PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer with DERMAGLYCERIN SYSTEM™	Breakthrough hand sanitizer formula that combines the broad spectrum efficacy of PURELL with high-performance moisturizing. • Clinically proven to improve skin condition in 14 days ² • CHG, latex, nitrile and vinyl compatible	5451-04 9646-12	TFX 1200 mL 12 fl oz Pump Bottle	Healthcare Workers, Patients, Visitors	Corridors, ORs, Patient Rooms, Admission, Nurses Stations, Restrooms, Anesthesia Cart, Computer Stations
			PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer	America's #1 instant hand sanitizer. Kills 99.99% of most common germs that may cause illness. • Works in as little as 15 seconds • No water or towels needed. • Specially formulated with moisturizers to leave hands feeling soft and refreshed	5456-04 9659-12 5457-04 9639-12	Original TFX 1200 mL Original 12 fl oz Pump Bottle Aloe TFX 1200 mL Aloe 12 fl oz Pump Bottle	Healthcare Workers, Patients, Visitors	Corridors, ORs, Patient Rooms, Admission, Nurses Stations, Restrooms, Anesthesia Cart, Computer Stations
HAND SOAPS	ANTIMICROBIAL		PROVON® Medicated Foam Handwash with Advanced Moisturizers and Triclosan	Triclosan-based handwash with broad-spectrum antimicrobial efficacy. Meets Healthcare Personnel Handwash protocol. Fragrance-free, dye-free, formulated with enhanced skin moisturizers	5388-02	TFX 1200 mL Refill	Healthcare Workers, Patients, Visitors	Restrooms, Patient Rooms, Scrub-in Areas
		The state of the s	PROVON Foaming Medicated Handwash with Moisturizers and Triclosan	Highly efficacious antimicrobial formula, which kills most common germs that may cause disease. • Contains 0.3% triclosan • Light floral fragrance	5288-02 5188-03 5788-04	FMX-20 2000 mL Refill FMX-12 1250 mL Refill 535 mL Counter Top Pump Bottle	Healthcare Workers, Patients, Visitors	Restrooms, Patient Rooms, Scrub-in Areas
	NON-ANTIMICROBIAL		PROVON Foam Handwash with Advanced Moisturizers	Ultra mild foam soap formula combines rich, luxurious lather with advanced skin moisturizers. A general-purpose, extremely mild handwashing formula. • Gentle on skin • Pleasant, cranberry fragrance	5385-02	TFX 1200 mL Refill	Healthcare Workers, Patients, Visitors	Restrooms, Patient Rooms,
		1111	PROVON Foaming Handwash with Moisturizers	High-quality, luxurious foaming hand soap formulated with moisturizers and conditioners. General-purpose, mild formula Cranberry fragrance	5285-02 5185-03 5785-04	FMX-20 2000 mL Refill FMX-12 1250 mL Refill 535 mL Counter Top Pump Bottle	Healthcare Workers, Patients, Visitors	Restrooms, Patient Rooms,





Recommended Skin Care Formulary for Ambulatory Surgery Centers

	IMAGE	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PART #	SIZE	RECOMMENDED USER	LOCATION
SANITIZING HAND WIPES	The state of the s	PURELL® Alcohol Formulation Sanitizing Wipes	The power of PURELL in a durable, textured wipe. Available in both an 80 and 175 count canister, America's #1 instant hand sanitizer is now available in the cleaning power of a wipe. This fragrance free, dye free, 62% Alcohol formulation sanitizing wipe kills 99.99% of most common germs that may cause illness. The wipe is a non-linting, durable, textured nonwoven and does not leave residue or make hands feel sticky. Wall mounting brackets are also available for the canister.	9030-12 9031-06 6001-06 9014-01	80 ct. Canister 175 ct. Canister Wall Bracket for 80 ct. Canister Wall Bracket for 175 ct. Canister	Patients, Visitors	Admission Areas, Patient rooms: Bed side tables
HAND & BODY MOISTURIZERS	FRANK BASIN BERNANDER BERN	PROVON® Moisturizing Hand & Body Lotion	A deep-conditioning moisturizer specially formulated to condition dry, irritated skin. Helps prevent skin from drying and cracking. Does not adversely affect the integrity of latex gloves or the efficacy of CHG. Rubs in quickly. Low potential for skin irritation and allergic reaction; suitable for caregivers, patients, and staff. Contains high concentration of petrolatum and glycerin. Water-based. Non greasy. Dermatologist-tested. Lightly scented.	2533-04	NXT® 1000 mL Refill	Healthcare Workers	Corridors, Patient Rooms
DISPENSER - TOUCH FREE	Thoon	TFX™ Touch Free System	PURELL or PROVON Touch-free, trouble-free hand hygiene takes compliance to a whole new level. Hand hygiene compliance increased by 20.8% in one study.³ Reduces contact contamination. No drip or splash performance. ADA compliant; UL listed.	2720-12 2745-12	PURELL TFX Touch Free PROVON TFX Touch Free		
DISPENSER - MANUAL	Trace	FMX™ System	PROVON and PURELL manual dispensers. Hold large, sanitary-sealed refills. Features skylight with an extra-large site window. Optional key lock included. ADA compliant for one hand push operation. Optional key lock included.	5120-06 5160-06 5260-06	PURELL FMX-12 [™] PROVON FMX-12 - 1200 mL Refills PROVON FMX-20 [™] - 2000 mL Refills		
VISITOR SOLUTIONS		Visitor Wellness Center by PURELL	The ideal solution to engage your community in the fight against infections. This wellness center demonstrates your commitment to community well-being with PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer in a touch free dispenser, tissues, masks and awareness building signage. (All parts sold separately.) STANDS PURELL TFX Floor Stand DISPENSER PURELL TFX Touch-free Dispenser REFILLS PURELL Green Certified Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer Skin Nourishing Foam PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer with DERMAGLYCERIN SYSTEM™ PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer with Aloe	2424-DS 2720-12 5391-02 5398-02 5398-02 5491-04 5451-04 5456-04 5457-04		Visitors, Patients, Healthcare Workers	Entrances, Lobbies, Cafeteria
EDUCATIONAL TOOLS		GOJO Clean Hands	An online, paced intervention program based on self-awareness, individual goal setting and adult learning principles leading to improved hand hygiene behavior that is consistent with the CDC Hand Hygiene Guidelines for Healthcare Workers . www.CleanHands.com			Healthcare Workers	